CODE NO

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

ITEM

40000100

40600300

40600990

44000006

67100100

70100305

70100700

70101800

70300100

70301000

* 78000200

*78100100

78300200

X4066416

X7015005

BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)

AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)

TEMPORARY . RAMP

BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 1 1/2°

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701400
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701406
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION. ( SPECTAL)

SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 47
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL

LOCATION OF WORK:

Us-51 & IL-48 RAMPS

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, SUPERPAVE, MIX “C”, N70

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

*SPECIALTY ITEMS

UNIT

GALLON
TON

SQ YD
SQ YD
L SUM
LSUM

L SUM
L SUM
FOOT

SQ FT

FOOT

EACH

EACH

TON

CAL DA

100% STATE
1000

- TOTAL
QUANTITY

635.0
12.7
107.0

6, 348. 0

287.0
95.0

14, 285.0
40. 0
40. 0
533.0

83.0

F.AP.
RIE.

TOTAL {SHEET
SECTION COUNTY SHEETS| ND-

.| 322

MACON 10 4

CONTRACT §0. 70445
«0-5 CONTRACT MAINT 2005-6
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